e AKSHAYA ACADEMYciwn

CBSE SCHOOL
Term 3

; o - No.5, Avaniyapuram Road, Thiruparankundram,
Day Event * - Madurai, M: 91500 52271

Wednesday New Year Day

Jan, 2 Thursday School Reopening : Academic Calendar
Jan. 4 Saturday Open Day for Term 2 = ry: 2024-2025
Jan. 9 Thursday Kids Convocation / : "
Jan. 10 Annual Day
Jan. 12 Mational Youth Day
lan 14 Pongal Festival
Jan. 15 Thiruvalluvar Day
Jan. 16 Uzhavar Thirunaal
Jan 26 Republic Bay
Jan. 30 Martyrs' Day
Feb. 11 Tuesday Thaipoosam
Mar. 30 Sunday Telugu New Year
Mar. 31 Monday Ramzan
Term ||l - Last Working Day
Open Day for Term - (Il
Distribution of Books &
Notebooks
April Reopening 2025-2026

Summer Holidays



Exam Dates

Perfodic Test 1 July
Perlodic Test 2 September
Half-yearly / CCE3 December
Periodic Test 3 February
Session Ending Exam [ENETHG

Term 1

: el i . - ’ i Wednesday Gandhi leyanthi
Event o= T = - - e lOet & Thursday  School Reopening

Oct. 5 Saturday Open Day for Term 1
lun. 3 Monday School Reopening Dct. & Tuesday Indian Air Force Day
Jun. § Wednesday ~ World Environment Day Oct. 11 Friday Ayutha Pooja
Jun, 16 Sunday Father's Day Oct. 12 Saturday Vijayadasami
lun. 17 Maonday Balirid Oct. 15 Tuesday Dr. Abdul Kalam’s Birth Day
Jun. 21 Friday International Day of Yoga Global Handwashing Day
Jun, 29 Saturday Election Oct. 24 Thursday  United Nations Day
Oct 31 Thursday  Deepavali
ul, 3 Wednesday  Investiture Ceremony
Jul, 12 Friday Paper Bag Day = Nov. 14 Thursday  Children's Day
ul, 15 Monday Educational Development Da g Nov, 26 Tuesday Constitution Day
Jul 17 Wednesday Muharram
Jul 26 Friday Kargil Victory Day Dec 1 Sunday World AIDS Day
Dec 4 Wednesday Indian Navy Day
Aug 3 Saturday Aadi Peruldw Dec. 7 Saturday  Armed Forces Flag Day
Aug. &  Tuesday Hiroshima Day Dec. 21 Saturday  Term |l - Last Working Day
Aug 9  Friday Nagasaki Day Dec 22 Sunday National Mathematics Day
Aug 15 Thursday Independence Day Sports Day
Aug. 19  Monday Ralksha Bandhan Det. 25 Wednasday Christmas
Aug. 26 Monday Krishna Jeyanthi
Sep. 5 Thursday Teachers' Day
Sep. 7 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi BELeS
Sep. 15 Sunday Cnam \ 1
Sep. 16 Monday Milad-Un-Nabi INT-!;;“”ATION”

Term 1 - Last Working Day




The Akshaya Academy Campus

Madurai
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25
JUNE 2024
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat
30
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
School Environment
Reopens day
after
vacation
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Holiday
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Fathers' Day Bakrid International
Yoga Day
Holiday
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Holiday

No. of working days: 21 Days




JULY 2024

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Paper Bag Day | Holiday
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Educational Muharram
development
day
Holiday
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Guru Kargil Victory Holiday
Day
Purnima
28 29 30 31

No. of working days: 24Days




AUGUST 2024

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
Adi
Perukku Holiday
Holiday
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Independence
Day
Investiture
Ceremony
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Raksha Holiday
Bandhan
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Krishna
Jayanthi
Holiday

No. of working days: 25 Days




SEPTEMBER 2024

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Teachers’ Ganesh
Day Chaturthi
Holiday
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Onam Milad un
Nabi
Eid-e-Milad
Holiday
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Last working | Term I
Day
Holiday
Begins
29 30

No. of working days: 21 Days




OCTOBER 2024

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4q 5
Gandhi School
Jayanthi Reopens
For
Term - II
6 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Indian Ayutha Vijayadasmi
Airforce Day pooja
Holiday Holiday
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Abdul Kalam
Birth day
Global
Hand Wash
Day
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
United Holiday
Nations Day
27 28 29 30 31
Diwali Diwali
Holidays
Begin

No. of working days: 21 Days




NOVEMBER 2024

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

Holiday Holiday
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Children’s Holiday

Day

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Constitution Holiday

Day

No. of working days: 22Days




DECEMBER 2024

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
World Indian Navy Armed
AIDS Day Day Forces
Flag Day
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Karthigai Holiday
Deepam
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Last working
Day
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
National Christmas
Mathematics
Day
29 30 31

No. of working days: 17 Days




JANUARY 2025

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
New year School
Reopens
After
Winter
Vacation
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Pongal
Holidays
Begin
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Bhogi Pongal Thiruvalluvar Uzhavar
Day Thirunaal
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Holiday
26 27 28 29 30 31
Republic Martyrs Day
Day

No. of working days: 19 Days




FEBRUARY 2025

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Holiday
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Thai
Poosam
Holiday
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Holiday
23 24 25 26 27 28

No. of working days: 22 Days




MARCH 2025

Sun Mon Tues | Wed Thu Fri Sat
30 31 1
Ugadhi
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Holiday
) 10 11 12 13 14 15
Holi
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Year End
Break
begins
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Last working
day
30 31
Telugu New | Ramzan

Year

No. of working days: 17 Days







APRIL 2025

Sun Mon | Tues | Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
School
Reopens
for new
A.Y.2025-26
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Mahavir
Jayanthi
Holiday
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Dr.Ambedkar Good Holiday
Jayanthi Friday
Tamil Holiday
New year
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Summer
Vacation
begins
27 28 29 30

No. of working days: 18 Days




